

The KVLS Pavilion is one of five venues located at Osceola Heritage Park, just down the road from Walt Disney World in Kissimmee, FL. It is best known as the home of the *Osceola County Fair*, the largest event in Osceola County, held annually in February. The facility is run by the Kissimmee Valley Livestock Show & Osceola County Fair, a 501c3 non-profit organization.

A variety of events take place during the year such as livestock shows and sales, agricultural clinics & tradeshows, circus, plant sales, community events, company parties, family reunions, weddings, BBQ's, and showers.



Insurance and Indemnification

Renters are required to provide a certificate of insurance naming "Kissimmee Valley Livestock Show & Osceola County Fair and The Osceola County Commission" as an additionally insured. The certificate must provide coverage meeting minimum limits as described fully in the rental contract. In most cases, KVLS is able to apply for special event coverage through our current carrier. This coverage is subject to underwriting and fees may vary based on the type and size of the event. Individuals or groups wishing to apply for coverage through KVLS must pay the total cost of said coverage.

Contract and Payment

Each individual or entity will be responsible for returning a signed contract, 30% rental deposit, and insurance documentation no less than 30 days prior to their event. If insurance is applied for through KVLS and our current carrier, the cost of that coverage must also be paid with the deposit. As per our formal contract, deposits are non-refundable. Dates will NOT be reserved until the deposit is received.



1911 Kissimmee Valley Lane Kissimmee, FL 34744 Located one miles west of the FL Turnpike on Hwy. 192

Ph: 321-697-3050 Fax: 321-697-3060 kvls@osceolacountyfair.com www.OsceolaCountyFair.com





